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Bus 232 St Raphael's - Brent Cross - New Southgate - 
Palmers Green - Turnpike Lane Station
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Direction
Mitchell Way — Turnpike Lane Station

53 stops

Open route schedule

Mitchell Way

Lilburne Walk

Owen Way

Lovett Way

Woodheyes Road

Village Way/North Circular Rd

Winslow Close

Neasden Shopping Centre / Birse Crescent

St Catherine Neasden Church

Randall Avenue /Dollis Hill Ln

Gladstone Park

Brook Road Dudden Hill

Pippin Close

Oxgate Gardens

Humber Road Dollis Hill

Oxgate Lane

Staples Corner

Etheridge Road (NW2)

Brent Cross Shopping Centre

Heathfield Gardens

Golders Green Road

Route schedule
Mitchell Way — Turnpike Lane Station

Monday 05:25-23:55

Tuesday 05:25-23:55

Wednesday 05:25-23:55

Thursday 05:25-23:55

Friday 05:25-23:55

Saturday 05:25-23:55

Sunday 06:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: Mitchell Way

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-232-3539959986-386738578
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-232-3539959986-386738578
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-232-3539959986-386738578


Bridge Lane

Southbourne Crescent

Henlys Corner

Beechwood Avenue (N3)

Amberden Avenue

East End Road

Long Lane

Finchley High Road

Coppetts Close

Colney Hatch Ln /N Circular Rd

Alexandra Road (N11)

Bounds Green Road

Hobart Corner

Lower Park Road

Whitmore Close

New Southgate Station

Betstyle Road Arnos Grove

Arnos Grove Station

Telford Road Palmers Green

Brownlow Road (N11)

Pymmes Road

Tottenhall Rd/ Nth Circular Rd

Berkshire Gardens

Arcadian Gardens

Wood Green Police Station

Canning Crescent

Haringey Civic Centre

Wood Green Station



Wood Green Shopping City

Brampton Park Road

Coleraine Road

Turnpike Lane Station



Direction
Turnpike Lane Bus Station — Mitchell Way

54 stops

Open route schedule

Turnpike Lane Bus Station

Coleraine Road

Wood Green Shopping City

Wood Green Station

Wood Green Bus Garage

Haringey Civic Centre

Wood Green Police Station

Arcadian Gardens

Berkshire Gardens

Tottenhall Rd/ Nth Circular Rd

Palmers Green / Palmerston Road

Pymmes Road

Warwick Road Palmers Green

Arnos Grove Swimming Pool

Arnos Grove Station

Ravenscraig Road

Betstyle Circus

New Southgate Station

Lower Park Road

Hobart Corner

Alexandra Road (N11)

Colney Hatch Ln /N Circular Rd

Coppetts Close

Finchley High Road

Long Lane

Route schedule
Turnpike Lane Bus Station — Mitchell Way

Monday 05:30-23:55

Tuesday 05:30-23:55

Wednesday 05:30-23:55

Thursday 05:30-23:55

Friday 05:30-23:55

Saturday 05:30-23:55

Sunday 06:18-23:55

Route info

Direction: Turnpike Lane Bus Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-232-3539959986-386738578


East End Road

Beechwood Drive

Henlys Corner

Southbourne Crescent

Bridge Lane

Golders Green Road

Brent Cross Station

Prince Charles Drive

Brent Cross Shopping Centre

Tilling Road

Staples Corner

Coles Green Rd /North Circular

Eyhurst Close

Humber Road Dollis Hill

Newfield Rise

Parkside (NW2)

Brook Road Dudden Hill

Gladstone Park

Randall Avenue /Dollis Hill Ln

St Catherine Neasden Church

Neasden Underpass

Village Way/North Circular Rd

Yeats Close

Brent Park Tesco

Ikea Brent Park

Lovett Way

Owen Way

Lilburne Walk



Mitchell Way

232 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wood Green

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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